Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

register Company Name: Name of Contractor Nature of work Work done SI. Villa/Flat/block no. No. 1. South say stair 10080.0 7.00 544 32600.00 2. — Case (playtering) 3. Villa/Flat/side. 10080.00 7.00 544 (2000.00)	
Name of Contractor Nature of work Work done SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractor To Date 1. South sast stars 10080.00 7.00 5.44 32600.00 2. — Case (plastering)	
Work done From Date To Date To Date SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractor bill no 1. South Bast Stars 10080.0 7.00 544 32600.60 2. — Case (play-lexing)	
SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractor bill no 1. South say stair 10080.0 7.00 544 32600.00 2. — Case (play-lexing)	
No. 1. South Eart Stairs 10080.00 7.00 5.7+ 32600.00 2. — Case (playtering)	
2. — Case (playtering)	ors
2. — Case (play-tering)	
1000000	
4. south side	
6. Dead wall 400.00 7.00 Std. 70160.00	
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	
11. Total: 1, 54, 560	
Bill required YES NO. GST bill required YES NO.	
Measurement &	1 -
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:	
Remarks:	
Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.	. Y
Date: Date:	
Sign: Sign: Sign:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

4545 khudoos plumbing Estimation

ompany Name:								
roject:	GVRC			1	_			
ork Description:	Innopolis			-		1	-	-
ontractor Name	4545 East & West side middle ducts	and the later		-	Approve	ed by:	-	
epared By	Eswar rao			-	Sign:		+	
ite:	T Madhu	THE PERSON NAMED		-			+	
	20.4.23			-		-	+	_
S No. Item Head				+		-		_
1 South east staitcase (Dlant)	Item Description	A	В	C	-	-		_
2 West side staitcase (Plastering purpose) 3 South side Dead or Ulastering purpose)	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	Length	Width	-	D	E= AxB	(D)	E
3 South side Dead wall	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing MS scoffolding tying and removing	24.00	2.00	Height	Nos	Quan	N I	Uni
Dead Wall	MS scoffolding tying and removing	24.00	2.00	105.00	2.00	1008		_
	scoriolding tying and removi-	- 1100	2.00	105.00	2.00	1008		Sfl

4545 Atrium Lower basement Shabad stone Estimation

ESTIMAT	E SHEET						
Company !	Name:	GVRC					
Project:		Innopolis					
Work Description: Contractor Name		4545 East & West side middle ducts					
		Eswar rao					
Prepared I	ly	T Madhu					
Date:		20.4.23					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item head total
1	4545 East side middle ducts	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	4800.00	Sft	7.00	33600.00	ticard total
2	4545 West side middle ducts	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	7200.00	Sft	7.00	50400.00	
3	North east staitcase (Plastering purpose)	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	10080.00	Sft	7.00	70560.00	
		Grand total:-					154560.00
		Amount in words: -One lakh fifty four thousand five hundred and sixty rupees only.					